K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
VIith TERM UG STUDENT THEORY CLASSES LIST
JUNE- 2019

Date & Days Topic TIME Moderator
3/6/2019 PHYSIOLOGY OF HEARI | 2.00-4.00pm Dr. Anirudh
Monday NG
4/6/2019 Anatomy of inner ear 12.00-1.00 pm Dr.Kavitha
Tuesday
7/6/2019 ASSESMENT OF 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Merin
Friday HEARING
10/6/2019 ASSESMENT OF 2.00-4.00pm Dr. Ravishankar
Monday VESTIBULAR FUNCTION
11/6/2019 DISEASES OF 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Anirudh
Tuesday EXTERNAL EAR :
14/6/2019 DISORDER OF 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Merin
Friday EUSTACHIAN TUBE
17/6/2019 OTITIS MEDIA WITH 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Monday EFFUSSION
18/6/2019 Otalgia 12.00-1.00 pm Dr.Kavitha
Tuesday
21/6/2019 TT types 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Merin
Friday
24/6/2019 CHOLESTEATOMA 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Monday TYPES DEFINITION

THEORIES OF GENESIS

25/6/2019 otosclerosis 12.00-1.00 pm Dr. Ravishankar
Tuesday
28/6/2019 Vertigo 12.00-1.00 pm Dr.Kavitha
Friday
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
VIith TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST
JUNE - 2019
DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME

1.6.2019 Saturday ANATOMY OF PHARYNX 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaji
3.6.2019 Monday CASE DISCUSSION 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
4.6.2019 Tuesday tonsillitis 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Merin
6.6.2019 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar

Demonstration)
7.6.2019 Friday DNS 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh Tiwari

I_Q.6_2 019 Saturday Nasal polyp 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaji

10.6.2019 Monday ACUTE TONSILLITIES 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
11.6.2019 Tuesday Larynx Anatomy 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Merin
12.6.2019 Wednesday | CSOM 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar
13.6.2019 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh Tiwari

Demonstration)
14.6.2019 Friday End posting viva 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaji
15.6.2019 Saturday ANATOMY OF PHARYNX 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
17.6.2019 Monday tonsillitis 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Merin
18.6.2019 Tuesday Vocal nodule 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar
19.6.2019 Wednesday | THYROID SWELLING 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh Tiwari
20.6.2019 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha

Demonstration)
21.6.2019 Friday Examination of Ear Nose & Throat | 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaji




_2—2,6._2019° Saturday Chronic tonsillitis 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
24.6.2019 Monday Physiology of hearing 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Merin
25.6.2019 Tuesday DNS 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishankar
26.6.2019 Wednesday Case presentation 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Aniruddh Tiwari
27.6.2019 Thursday Operation Day (Procedure 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Merin

Demonstration)

28.6.2019 Friday x-ray, Instrument 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mohan K Appaji
29.6.2019 Saturday End posting viva 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
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